

Ding Auto Pte Ltd
Sin Ming Industrial Est. Sec C, Blk
10,#01-20
575645



Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 054425
Date calculated: 16/12/2022 3:51 PM

Full Report
Registration: SMF6803A
Printed: 16/12/2022 4:22 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Ding Auto	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	07/11/22
Estimated Repair Time:	21	Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:	21	Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer: TOYOTA
 Model: COROLLA E14
 Sub Model: ALTIS
 Model Sheet Number: 70 CM 13
 Registration: SMF6803A
 VIN number:
 Odometer: 0

Model Specs

1.6 LTR 82 KW

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	ADJUST HEADLAMPS		3.0	12.60
B100	R + R LEFT WING		4.0	16.80
B100	R + R R/WING		4.0	16.80
B110)	RENEW R/F WING (REMOVED)		2.0	8.40
B140	RENEW FRONT PANEL CPL		9.0	37.80
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		2.0	8.40
B010	R + R FRONT BUMPER		5.0	21.00
B020)	RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED)		9.0	37.80
B040)	R + R LEFT HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
B040)	R + R RIGHT HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
B040)	RENEW HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	RENEW FRONT NUMBER PLATE		2.0	8.40
B060	R + R BONNET		3.0	12.60
B070)	RENEW BONNET (REMOVED)		1.0	4.20
B080	R + R BONNET HINGES		1.0	4.20
851051)	R + R WASHER PUMP		2.0	8.40
B085	R + R FRONT SCREEN FRAME MOULDING		2.0	8.40
G010	R + R WINDSCREEN		31.0	130.20
160401)	R + R FAN SHROUD / ENGINE		6.0	25.20
M020)	RENEW RADIATOR (RADIATOR REMOVED)		3.0	12.60

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
210061)	R + R THROTTLE BODY	3.0	12.60
170011)	R + R INTAKE MANIFOLD AND RENEW GASKET	6.0	25.20
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		10.10	101.0
Total of Labour			424.20

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h
Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	19.0	
	R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING	10.0	
	LOCK CARRIER STRUT SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	INNER FRT PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT	6.0	
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	11.0	
	GRILLE NEW PART PAINT K1R	3.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	51.18
0742	R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING	16.52
0988	LOCK CARRIER STRUT SURFACE PAINT	0.88
1009	INNER FRT PANEL CPL SURFACE PAINT	9.86
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	47.81
0410	GRILLE NEW PART PAINT K1R	3.49

Labour Cost - Paint

	Factor	42.00 SGD/h	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
	Time Paint			53.0	
	Preparation Main Work Metal		0.80	8.0	33.60
	Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.30	3.0	12.60
Total		10 WU/h	6.40	64.0	268.80

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	67.70
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	51.30
Surface-/Blend Paint	10.74
Material-constant Metal	18.10
Material-constant Plastic	9.00
Total	156.84

Spare Parts

prices as at 2015-06-01/01				Price SGD
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	
0257	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	KNPL3	Original	30.00
0281	FRONT BUMPER	52119 02850	Original	300.00

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0317	L/F BUMPER BRACKET	52116 02140	Original	30.00
0318	R/F BUMPER BRACKET	52115 02140	Original	30.00
0340	BUMPER SUPPORT	52021 02101	Original	180.00
0410	GRILLE	53100 02310	Original	185.00
0431	GRILLE BADGE	75301 02050	Original	50.00
0471	BONNET	53301 02230	Original	380.00
0475	L/F HINGE	53420 02060	Original	35.00
0476	R/F HINGE	53410 02060	Original	35.00
0481	BONNET INSULATION	53341 02190	Original	180.00
0493	BONNET LOCK	53510 02400	Original	75.00
0530	FRONT BONNET SEAL	53381 02140	Original	45.00
0561	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	81170 02720	Original	240.00
0562	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	81130 02720	Original	240.00
0742	R/F WING	53811 02250	Original	220.00
0842	R/WHEELHOUSE SHELL	53875 02270	Original	80.00
0988	LOCK CARRIER STRUT	53208 02120	Original	90.00
1009	INNER FRT PANEL CPL	53201 02270	Original	350.00
1401	WINDSCREEN	56101 02930	Original	650.00
1410	LWR WINDSCREEN SEAL	56117 12300		0.00
1411	WINDSCREEN REP KIT	PZ49I 00C1131		0.00
1423	UPP WINDSCREEN MLDG	75531 02190	Original	65.00
1436	WASHER CONTAINER	85315 02470	Original	75.00
7761	RADIATOR	16410 0D420	Original	550.00
7767	RADIATOR SHROUD	16711 0D260	Original	160.00
7783	L/LWR RADIATOR BRKT	16535 0D160	Original	30.00
7784	R/LWR RADIATOR BRKT	16535 0D160	Original	30.00
7785	L/RADIATOR BRACKET	16533 0D060	Original	35.00
7786	R/RADIATOR BRACKET	16533 0D060	Original	35.00
7797	FAN MOTOR	16363 0M010	Original	120.00
8221	INTAKE MANIFOLD	17120 0D070	Original	380.00
1000	CONDENSOR ASSY CPL	CONDENSOR	Original	450.00
f: OEM Parts				0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts				5,355.00
u: Used parts				
Savings				0.00
Subtotal				5,355.00
Total				5,355.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	5,355.00	
Total Parts		5,355.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 101.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	424.20	
Total of Labour		424.20
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 64.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	268.80	
Material Cost	156.84	
Total Paint Including Material		425.64
Repair Cost Excludes GST		6,204.84
GST (+7.0%)		434.34
Repair Cost Included GST		6,639.18

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.